Kukhtei Ruslan Vitaliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

BOCbMUW ANENALLIAHUWA AOMIHICTPATUBHUW CY 4,
Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 63538.82 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5c6c8f26-20b3-4384-9a8b-22ec89465423

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kukhtei lvanna Kostiantynivna wife —
Kukhtei Vitalii Ruslanovych son —
Kukhtei Artemii Ruslanovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10615
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10615

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

BocbMum anenauinHmin
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons

BocbMun anensauinHmn
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

BocbMum anenauinHmin
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

JIbBIiBCbKMIN anensauinHnmi
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

83 456,73

84 419,48

38 835,04

15 951,07

14 474,51

10 208,60

15 465,43

25 218,71

395,07

525,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

199
485,00

1200
000,00

199
485,00

1200
000,00

236
906,00

440
000,00

101
660,00

325
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

84
138,00

315
000,00

76
026,00

300
000,00

46
725,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 176 956,00

UAH 118 358,00

UAH 145 262,00

UAH 30 005,00

UAH 14 198,00

UAH 24 232,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 134.5 sq.
(2)

2019 — — 134.5 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 104.2 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 126.6 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 126.6 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 126.6 sq.
(2)

2014 — — —

2013 — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 * Onenb Insignia 2014

2017 * Onensb Insignia 2014

2016 * BMB X5 2006

2015 * BMB X5 2006

2014 * BMW 530 2993 ky6. cM., 160
KBT , 4843 cm™m (y
KopucTyBaHHi 2005

2013 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bdadb7a-0a43-43c9-b151-7ba108f682bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c08c1681-70ae-4fa2-bce1-766f28ed4321
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f5c1990-f1dc-4574-b061-ab5454f64f7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25930793-3a39-4962-b157-db695efa1a39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bfb4a4f-af49-4724-9b6b-49821faad1f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2089ddc4-c04a-46f7-82ec-4ae2b8f769e0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_54
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_604

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — BOCbMUI ANEASALLIAHUNA
ALMIHICTPATUBHUM CY [, Judge

Nov. 14, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Lviv Administrative Court of

Appeal, Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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